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HATCH DENOTES POTENTIAL EXTENT OF
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TO BE COLLECTED FROM LOT 1063. BIN
PLACEMENT CAN BE FURTHER DEFINED
DURING THE DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
FOR THE SUBDIVISION OF THE LOT 1063
SUPERLOT.
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DURING THE DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
FOR THE SUBDIVISION OF THE LOT 1064
SUPERLOT.
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AREA AVAILABLE FOR PLACEMENT OF BINS
TO BE COLLECTED FROM LOT 1062. BIN
PLACEMENT CAN BE FURTHER DEFINED
DURING THE DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
FOR THE SUBDIVISION OF THE LOT 1062
SUPERLOT.

Issue Description Date

100mm on Original

Project

Title

Client

Project No. IssueDrawing No.

Filename:

Status

Grid

Original
Size

Scales

Checked

Designed

Drawn

Height

Current Issue Signatures

A1
Datum

Approved

10006310

SHELL COVE 
PRECINCT A Arcadis Australia Pacific Pty Limited

Level 16, 580 George Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000
ABN 76 104 485 289

Tel No: +61 2 8907 9000
Fax No: +61 2 8907 9001
arcadis.com

Date Plotted: 15 Jun 2018 - 01:58PM  File Name: F:\AA006310\E-CAD\C-Civil\D-Final\D-Precinct A\c-a-445-10006310-nsd-GarbageCollectionPlansSheet2.dwg
C-a-445-10006310-nsd-GarbageCollectionPlansSheet2.dwg C-A-445 03

GARBAGE COLLECTION PLANS
SHEET 2

DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION

M.FORTU

G.EVERETT

1 : 200

AHD

MGA01 ISSUED FOR CLIENT REVIEW 01/11/2017

02 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION 24/11/2017

03 UPDATED FOR COUNCIL COMMENTS 15/06/2018

151050

1 : 200

20m

RAISED LANEWAY
ENTRY TREATMENT

RAISED LANEWAY
ENTRY TREATMENT

HATCH DENOTES POTENTIAL EXTENT OF
AREA AVAILABLE FOR PLACEMENT OF BINS
TO BE COLLECTED FROM LOT 1062. BIN
PLACEMENT CAN BE FURTHER DEFINED
DURING THE DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
FOR THE SUBDIVISION OF THE LOT 1062
SUPERLOT.



1040
600.0m

1043
440.0m

1042
440.0m

1041
440.0m

1037
450.0m

1036
345.0m

1035
345.0m

1038
795.0m

1051
547.9m

1039
600.0m

1027
345.1m

1029
510.4m

1028
345.3m

1025
390.0m

1026
450.0m

1019
449.3m

1059
2566.9m

1017
488.2m

1018
481.6m

PRIVATE ACCESS
ROAD

BINS - LOT 1037

BINS - LOT 1038

BINS LOT - 1039

BINS - LOT 1040

Issue Description Date

100mm on Original

Project

Title

Client

Project No. IssueDrawing No.

Filename:

Status

Grid

Original
Size

Scales

Checked

Designed

Drawn

Height

Current Issue Signatures

A1
Datum

Approved

10006310

SHELL COVE 
PRECINCT A Arcadis Australia Pacific Pty Limited

Level 16, 580 George Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000
ABN 76 104 485 289

Tel No: +61 2 8907 9000
Fax No: +61 2 8907 9001
arcadis.com

Date Plotted: 15 Jun 2018 - 04:38PM  File Name: F:\AA006310\E-CAD\C-Civil\D-Final\D-Precinct A\c-a-446-10006310-nsd-GarbageCollectionPlansSheet3.dwg
C-a-446-10006310-nsd-GarbageCollectionPlansSheet3.dwg C-A-446 03

GARBAGE COLLECTION PLANS
SHEET 3

DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION

M.FORTU

G.EVERETT

1 : 200

AHD

MGA01 ISSUED FOR CLIENT REVIEW 01/11/2017

02 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION 24/11/2017

03 UPDATED FOR COUNCIL COMMENTS 15/06/2018

151050

1 : 200

20m

TURNING HEAD TO
CATER FOR THREE
POINT TURN OF
12.5m TRUCK.

HATCH DENOTES POTENTIAL EXTENT OF
AREA AVAILABLE PLACEMENT OF BINS TO BE
COLLECTED FROM LOT 1. BIN PLACEMENT
CAN BE FURTHER DEFINED DURING THE
DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION FOR THE
SUBDIVISION OF THE LOT 1 SUPERLOT.

BINS - LOT 1029

BINS - LOT 1028

BINS - LOT 1027

BINS - LOT 1026



1056
450.0m

1057
766.4m

1061
2492.1m

1060
2948.1m

1055
489.7m

297
435.0m

RAISED LANEWAY
ENTRY TREATMENT

BINS LOTS 1057 & 1058

BINS LOT
1055

BINS LOT
1056

Issue Description Date

100mm on Original

Project

Title

Client

Project No. IssueDrawing No.

Filename:

Status

Grid

Original
Size

Scales

Checked

Designed

Drawn

Height

Current Issue Signatures

A1
Datum

Approved

10006310

SHELL COVE 
PRECINCT A Arcadis Australia Pacific Pty Limited

Level 16, 580 George Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000
ABN 76 104 485 289

Tel No: +61 2 8907 9000
Fax No: +61 2 8907 9001
arcadis.com

Date Plotted: 15 Jun 2018 - 02:00PM  File Name: F:\AA006310\E-CAD\C-Civil\D-Final\D-Precinct A\c-a-447-10006310-nsd-GarbageCollectionPlansSheet4.dwg
C-a-447-10006310-nsd-GarbageCollectionPlansSheet4.dwg C-A-447 03

GARBAGE COLLECTION PLANS
SHEET 4

DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION

M.FORTU

G.EVERETT

1 : 200

AHD

MGA01 ISSUED FOR CLIENT REVIEW 01/11/2017

02 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION 24/11/2017

03 UPDATED FOR COUNCIL COMMENTS 15/06/2018

151050

1 : 200

20m


